Intelligent Power & Control Systems www.we-online/ics
CDM-A16
VERSION 02.2023 1 | 4
Functions
 Fuse status monitoring and relay control with peak-and-
hold function
 CAN communication with multiple buses, enabling
gateway functionality (J1939, RAW CAN bus protocols)

Technical data
Control & Diagnostic Module
Order information
ICS-104558 CDM-A16 (1) 8x5V_5Vref
ICS-104559 CDM-A16 (2) 4x5V_4x32V_5Vref
ICS-104560 CDM-A16 (3) 8x32V_no5Vref
ICS-104561 CDM-A16 (4) 8x10V_no5Vref
ICS-104562 CDM-A16 (5) 2x5V_6x32V_5Vref
ICS-104563 CDM-A16 (6) 4x10V_4x32V_no5Vref
ICS-103006
CDM-A16 (7)
2x5V_2x10V_2x16V_2x32V_5Vref
Intelligent Power & Control Systems www.we-online/ics